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Patan Acadeﬁii;ffgfﬂéﬁith Sciences
School of Medicine
Fee Structure for Foreign Students studying MBBS

Foreign student | Foreign student
Particular SAARC Except SAARC
Countries Countries
Academic Fee US$23,350 US$28,020 First Year
US$23,350 US$28.020 Second Year
US$7,767 US$9,320 Third Year
US$7,767 US$9,320 Fourth Year
US$7,766 US$9,320 Fifth Year
TOTAL US$70,000 US$84,000
Academy Registration US$500 US$500 One time
Eee
NMC Registration Fee | US$60 US$60 One time
Health Insurance Fee US$50 US$50 Annual
Hostel Fee (For students | US$50 US$50 - Per month
using hostel)
Hostel Deposit (For US$200 US$200 One
students using hostel) Time (Refundable)
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G.P.O. Box 26500
Kathmandu, Nepal

E-mail: pahs@pahs.edu.np Tel.: +977-1-5545112 Fax: +977-1-5545114

Website: www.pahs.edu.np



